Brunswick Credit Union Board and Committee Schedule 2024
All Committee Meetings will be Virtual

Meetings Dates Day Times Period/Purpose
Audit & Risk - Zoom 9-Jan| Tues 4:30-6:30 Special Meeting
22-Feb| Thurs 4:30-6:30 Q4 2023
23-May| Thurs 4:30-6:30 Q1 2024
11-Sep| Wed 4:30-6:30 Q2 2024
13-Nov| Wed 4:30-6:30 Q3 2024
Governance & HR - Zoom 22-Jan| Mon 4:00-6:00 Special Meeting
12-Feb| Mon 4:00-6:00 Q4 2023
13-May| Mon 4:00-6:00 Q12024
9-Sep[ Mon 4:00-6:00 Q2 2024
4-Nov| Mon 4:00-6:00 Q32024
Member and Community Relations { 27-Feb| Tues 4:30-6:30 Q4 2023
Zoom 28-May| Tues 4:30-6:30 Q12024
17-Sep| Tues 4:30-6:30 Q2 2024
19-Nov| Tues 4:30-6:30 Q3 2024
Board Meetings & In Person 26-Jan Fri Approx. 10am Fri to| Board Meeting (Moncton)
Sessions 27-Jan Sat 3pm Sat Training
(Zoom only if unable to attend in 27-Apr Sat TBD Board Meeting (Saint John)
person) 21-Jun Fri Approx. 10am Fri to Strategic Planning
22-Jun Sat 3pm Sat Board Meeting (Fredericton)
27-Sep Fri Approx. 10am Fri to Training
28-Sep|  Sat 3pm Sat Board Meeting(Moncton)
7-Dec Sat TBD Board Meeting (Saint John)
Virtual Board Meetings - Zoom 12-Mar| Tues 4:30-6:30pm




